
Youth Men's World Championships

Place 13-14

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  KOREA B  CROATIA

Match Number

82
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 17/08/2015 15:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

19
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 LIU Jianpeng (CHN) LI Zhaomeng (CHN)

 ADJEMIAN Teodoro (ARG)  JANSONAS Tadas (LTU)

 BAUM Miroslaw (POL)

20 36 30

2 / 2

 URALIAN

Spectators 

7

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

27
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33

97

99

LIM Gyeonghwan

SONG Yongsig

KIM Minjae

SEO Hyeonho

KIM Taegyu

PARK Dongkwang

PARK Seung

PARK Kwangsoon

LEE Hakbum

JUNG Hyunjin

KIM Jihoon

JEONG Kwangil

YEON Minmo

KANG Seokju

KIM Yeonbin

PARK Jaeyong

3

1

 

6

1

2

4

5

 

1

1

2

4

2

3

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

20

STOJANOVIC Tomislav

MARTINOVIC Ivan

JURAKIC Marko

ZOBEC Bruno Vili

MANDIC David

MARKUSIC Dorian

JELINIC Marin

MEDIC Petar

SEVEREC Tomislav

SIPIC Marin

JOVIC Arian

OBRANOVIC Andrej

BABIC Ante

VRDOLJAK Jakov

SPIKIC Matija

PETROV Mirko
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PARK Jongha (H.Coach)

JANG In ik

KIM Changkwun

KIM Jinchul

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OSTOIC Sinisa

HORVAT Hrvoje (H.Coach)

CAGALJ Zeljko

MADJERCIC Tomica

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 50

DR

3 3

23:08 07:52 47:53 53:32

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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